
Oklahoma Ambassadors of Music 
2025 Europe Tour Informational Meeting Schedule

Nominated students and parents may attend any meeting. 
Please email the meeting host to RSVP your attendance.

Date Time Location Hosts

February 22, 2024 6:30 PM Deer Creek High School PAC - 6101 NW 206th 
St. - Edmond, OK 73012

Tiffany McGrew and Darby Cassaday - 
tiffanymcgrew@dcsok.org - 918-814-9402

February 27, 2024 6:30 PM Duncan High School Band Room - 515 N. 19th 
St. - Duncan, OK 73533

Jeramy and Dawn Haas - dawn.haas@
duncanps.org - 580-656-2469 - Park behind 
the auditorium

February 29, 2024 6:30 PM Enid HS Black Box Theatre - 611 W. Wabash Ave. 
- Enid, OK 73701

Matt Johnson and Kyle Stewart - mjohnson@
enidk12.org - 580-478-7468

March 2, 2024 10:00 AM Owasso HS Commons - 12901 E.86th St. N. - 
Owasso, OK 74055

Brady Hollon - brady.hollon@owassops.org - 
405-401-2802

March 4, 2024 6:30 PM Elk City HS Pioneer Center - 1221 Pioneer Rd. - 
Elk City, OK 73644

Justin Ediger - ediger.judtin@elkcityschools.
com - 405-822-7615

March 5, 2024 6:30 PM Norman High School Choir Room - 911 W. Main 
St. - Norman, OK 73069

Stephania Abell - sabell@normanps.org - 405-
826-6011

March 7, 2024 6:30 PM Durant High School - 950 Gerlach Dr. - Durant, 
OK 74701

Chris, Leslie and Andrew Gregg - chris.gregg@
durantisd.org - 580-916-1282

March 9, 2024 10:00 AM Tahlequah HS Choir Room - 591 Pendleton St. - 
Tahlequah, OK 74464

Holly Sisk - siskh@tahlequahschools.org - 918-
431-4345

March 9, 2024 2:30 PM Grove HS PAC - 300 Ford Rd. - Grove, OK 74344 Tori Bingham - tbingham@ridgerunners.net - 
918-801-1142

March 10, 2024 2:00 PM McAlester HS Band Room - 1 Buffalo Dr. - 
McAlester, OK 74501

Andrew Hatch - anhatch@mcalester.k12.ok.us 
- 918-813-1267

March 12, 2024 6:30 PM Jenks PAC - 205 E. B St. - Jenks, OK 74037 Michael Shimp and Mark Henderson - 
michaelshimp@gmail.com - 918-630-2140

March 25, 2024 6:30 PM Southmoore HS Lecture Center - 2901 S. Sante 
Fe Ave. - Moore, OK 73160

Adam Mewhorter - adammewhorter@
mooreschools.com - 405-808-7284

March 26, 2024 6:30 PM Checotah HS Choir Room - 491 Paul Carr Dr. - 
Checotah, OK 74426

Whitney Scroggins - whitfarley13@gmail.com 
- 918-314-4152

May 9, 2024 6:30 PM Mustang High School PAC Black Box - 906 S. 
Heights Dr. - Mustang, OK 73064

Craig Amendt and Jonathan Knopfel - 
amendtc@mustangps.org - 918-633-2811

May 13, 2024 6:30 PM Edmond Memorial HS Choir Room - 1000 E. 
15th St. - Edmond, OK 73013

Wes and Mary Beth Singleton - wes.singleton@
edmondschools.net - 580-222-1798
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